
PU62.5 BC Tennis Courts to Siler City

At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 L 0.2 Whispering Wind Drive
0.3 R 0.2 Briar Chapel Parkway
0.5 L 0.8 Granite Mill Boulevard
1.3 R 2 Andrews Store Road
3.3 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
3.6 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
4.3 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
5 L 2.8 River Road
7.7 L 3.7 Chicken Bridge Road
11.4 L 0.7 NC 87
12.1 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Road
13.5 L 5.7 Henderson Tanyard

Road
19.2 L 0.4 Silk Hope Lindley Mill

Road, 1003
19.6 R 1.9 Silk Hope Liberty Road
21.5 L 0.6 Jessie Bridges Road
22.1 S 2.7 Jessie Bridges Road
24.8 L 0.3 Siler City Snow Camp

Road, 1004
25.1 R 2 Harold Andrews Road,

1316
27.2 L 0.7 Greensboro Avenue
27.9 L 0.2 North 2nd Avenue
28.1 R 0.2 East 5th Street
28.3 R 0.9 North 2nd Avenue
29.1 L 5.1 Alston Bridge Road
34.2 L 3 Rives Chapel Church

Road, 2170
37.2 R 1 US 64
38.2 L 3.4 Pleasant Hill Church

Road
41.6 R 5.2 Silk Hope Gum Spring

Road
46.8 R 2.1 NC 87
48.9 L 1.2 X Campbell Road
50.1 L 2 Old Graham Road
52.1 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Road
54.3 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
54.9 R 1.6 Bynum Road
56.5 R 0.4 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
56.9 L 0.5 Hamlets Chapel Road
57.4 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Road
59.4 L 0.1 Andrews Store Road
59.5 R 0.8 Granite Mill Boulevard
60.3 R 0.7 Briar Chapel Parkway
61 S >.1 Enter roundabout
61.1 S 0.6 Briar Chapel Parkway
61.7 L 0.2 Whispering Wind Drive

At TurnGo On
61.9 R 0.2 Cliffdale Road

End of Ride


